in-Space Assembled Telescope Study Working Group

Steering Study SME/Guest June
FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL ADDRESS AFFILIATION Committee | Member /Other workshop
Kim Aaron kim.m.aaron@jpl.nasa.gov JPL X X
Cal Abplanalp cabplana@harris.com Harris X
Lynn Allen LALLEN13@harris.com Harris X
Oscar Alvarez-Salazar |oscar.s.alvarez-salazar@jpl.nasa.gov JPL X
Jon Arenberg jon.arenberg@ngc.com Northrop X
Charles Atkinson charles.atkinson@ngc.com Northrop X
Ali Azizi Alireza.Azizi@jpl.nasa.gov JPL X
Paul Backes paul.g.backes@jpl.nasa.gov JPL X
Nasser Barghouty nasser.barghouty@nasa.gov NASA HQ (APD) X
Allison Barto abarto@ball.com Ball Aerospace X X
Ray Bell ray.bell@Imco.com Lockheed Martin X o
Keith Belvin w.k.belvin@nasa.gov NASA HQ (STMD) X
Lynn Bowman lynn.m.bowman@nasa.gov Langley X X
James Breckinridge jbreckin@earthlink.net University of Arizona X X
Joel Burdick jwb@robotics.caltech.edu Caltech X o
Brendan Crill Brendan.P.Crill@jpl.nasa.gov JPL X X
Larry Dewell larry.dewell@Imco.com Lockheed Martin X o
Paul Dizon paul.v.dizon@nasa.gov GSFC X
William Doggett bill.doggett@nasa.gov Langley X X X
Jeanette Domber jdomber@ball.com Ball Aerospace X o
John Dorsey john.t.dorsey@nasa.gov Langley X X
Matthew Greenhouse matt.greenhouse@nasa.gov GSFC X X o
Jennifer Gregory jgregory@jpl.nasa.gov JPL X X
John Grunsfeld john.m.grunsfeld@nasa.gov NASA (retired) X X
Keith Havey KHAVEY@harris.com Harris X X
Bob Hellekson bob.hellekson@orbitalatk.com Orbital ATK X
Acey Herrera acey.a.herrera@nasa.gov GSFC X X
Joanne Hill-Kittle joanne.e.hill@nasa.gov GSFC X
Joseph Howard joseph.m.howard@nasa.gov GSFC X o
Sharon Jefferies sharon.a.jefferies@nasa.gov Langley X o
Scott Knight jsknight@ball.com Ball Aerospace X X o}
Paul Lightsey plightse@ball.com Ball Aerospace X o
Howard MacEwen Howard.MacEwen@hmacewen.com Reviresco X X
Eric Mamajek Eric.Mamajek@jpl.nasa.gov JPL X X
Gary Matthews gary@telescopetechnologies.us Telescope Technologies X o
Douglas Mcguffey douglas.b.mcguffey@nasa.gov GSFC X X
Kimberly Mehalick kimberly.i.mehalick@nasa.gov GSFC X X
David Miller millerd@mit.edu MIT X X
Rudranarayan |Mukherjee Rudranarayan.M.Mukherjee@jpl.nasa.gov  |JPL XX X
Bo Naasz bo.j.naasz@nasa.gov GSFC X X
Joel Nissen Joel.A.Nissen@jpl.nasa.gov JPL X X
Raymond Ohl raymond.g.ohl@nasa.gov GSFC X X
Joseph Parrish joseph.c.parrish@jpl.nasa.gov JPL X X
Sergio Pellegrino sergiop@caltech.edu Caltech X X
Carlton Peters carlton.v.peters@nasa.gov GSFC X X
Bradley Peterson peterson@astronomy.ohio-state.edu Ohio State University X X X
Lee Peterson Lee.D.Peterson@jpl.nasa.gov JPL X X
Joseph Pitman joe.pitman@thesensingcompany.com The Sensing Company X o]
Ron Polidan ron.polidan@ psstconsulting.com PSST X X
Atif Qureshi atif.qureshi@ssImda.com SSL X X
Shanti Rao shanti.r.rao@jpl.nasa.gov JPL X X
David Redding David.C.Redding@jpl.nasa.gov JPL X X X
Michael Rodgers Michael.Rodgers@jpl.nasa.gov JPL/Synopsys X X
Gordon Roesler gordonroesler@gmail.com DARPA (retired) X o
Rich Rynders rich.rynders@orbitalatk.com Orbital ATK X X
Fang Shi shi@jpl.nasa.gov JPL X o
Nicholas Siegler Nicholas.Siegler@jpl.nasa.gov JPL XX X
Hsiao Smith hsiao.smith@nasa.gov GSFC X
Suzanne (Tere) |Smith suzanne.t.smith@jpl.nasa.gov JPL X X
Eric Smith eric.p.smith@nasa.gov NASA HQ (APD) X o
Jeff Sokol jsokol@ball.com Ball Aerospace X
Philip Stahl h.philip.stahl@nasa.gov MSFC X X
David Stubbs david.stubbs@Imco.com Lockheed Martin X

xx= Study Lead
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Eric Sunada Eric.T.Sunada@jpl.nasa.gov JPL X X
Al Tadros al.tadros@sslmda.com SSL X X
Florence Tan florence.w.tan@nasa.gov NASA HQ (SMD) X
Harley Thronson harley.a.thronson@nasa.gov GSFC XX X
Jason Tumlinson tumlinson@stsci.edu STSCI X o
David van Buren David.Vanburen@jpl.nasa.gov JPL X X
Keith Warfield keith.r.warfield@jpl.nasa.gov JPL X X X
Marshal Wood Marshal.A.Wood@jpl.nasa.gov JPL X X
David Yanatis DYANATSI@harris.com Harris X
Shannon Zareh Shannon.Kian.G.Zareh@jpl.nasa.gov JPL X

xx= Study Lead



